

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.27393 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	05.09.2023	<u>CJ & NVSK, J</u> Mr. P.V.S.K. Chakravarthy, learned counsel prays for adjournment on the ground that the arguing counsel is unwell. List after two (2) weeks. <u>CJ(AAJ)</u> <u>NVSK, J</u> <i>kvni</i>	