

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.27393 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19,	07.03.2024	<u>CJ & JAKJ</u> Mr. P.B. Suresh, learned Senior Counsel, representing Mr. Ch. Siddhartha Sarma, learned counsel for the petitioners. List next week. <u>CJ (AAJ)</u> <u>JAKJ</u> <i>Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--