

■

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No.27393 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	06.02.2025	■ Mr. M.Surender Rao, learned Senior Counsel appears for the petitioners. Mr. A.Raghu Ram, learned Assistant Government Pleader for the State of Andhra Pradesh appears for respondents No.3, 4 and 5. Mr. G.Vidyasagar, learned Senior Counsel appears for Ms. K.Udaya Sri, learned counsel for respondents No.8 to 11. Post this case on 20.02.2025. Meanwhile, learned counsel appearing for the respondents shall also seek instructions so far as the status of respondent No.7 and counsel representing respondent No.7. — ■ — ■ LUR	