

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No.27393 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	09.06.2025	<u>PSK, J & NNR, J</u> The Writ Petition stands party allowed. (<i>Vide</i> separate order) B/o.GSD	